Kryssnummerering

E6 @stfold
Svinesund/Langkas
Svinesundparken (x 21)
Ingedal (x fv118)
Solberg (x fv110)
Arum (x 111)

Alvim (x fv109)
Lekevoll (x fv114)
Kalnes (x fv118)
Solli (x fv112)
Asgérd (x fv118)
Jonsten (x110)
Halmstad x (x fv118)
Arvoll x (fv119)
Patterpd (x 19)
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E6 Akershus S

15 Sonsveien (x fv151)

16 Vestby syd

17 Vestby nord

18 Korsegarden (x fv152)
20 Vassum (x 23/fv156)
21 Vinterbro (x E18/156)
22 Ringnes (x E18)

23 Oppegard (x gml E6)
24 Assurtjern (x fv)

25 Taraldrud (x fv)

E6 Oslo

26 Asland/Bygrensen (x kv)
27 Klemetsrud (x kv)

28 Mortensrud (x kv)

29 Skullerud (x kv)

30 Abildsg (x kv)

31 Sandstuveien (x kv)

32 Ryen (xrv-arm)

33 Manglerud (x kv)

34 Bryn (xkv)

36
37
38
40
41
42
43

Teisen (x E6-arm)

Hovin (x 150/Ring3)

Ulven (x kv)

Trosterud (x 191)

Furuset (x kv)
Karihaugen/Starveien (x 159)
Tangerud (x 163)

E6 Akershus N

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59

Hvam (x fv22)
Skedsmovollen (x fv120)
Berger (x fv)

Gran (x fv171)

Klpfta (x E16)
Jessheim sor (x fv)
Kverndalen (x 35)
Jessheim nord (x fv174)
Hauerseter (x fv179)
Mogreina (x fv)

Dal (x fv176)

Skihytta (x fv180)
Boksrud (x fv181)
Minnesund (x fv33)
Langset

E6 Hedmark

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Strandlykkja (x fv)
Espa (xfv)
Skaberud (x fv)
Vikselv (x fv222)
Kolostuen (x pv)
Kolomoen (x 3)
Uthus (x fv24)
Katerud (x fv)
Akersvika (x 25)
Vien (x fv222)
Arnkvern (x fv)
Nydal (x fv)
Brumunddal (x rv-arm)

73
74
75
76
78
79
80
82
83
85
86
87
91
92
93
94

o
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Statens vegvesen

Pellevika (x fv212)
Qkelsrud (x fv)
Rudshegda (x fv)
Moelv (x fv213)

Biri (x fv)

Vingrom (x fv250)
Vingnes (x fv253)
Sannom (x fv213)
Storhove (x fv255)
Granrudmoen (x fv)
Qyer

Tretten (x fv254)
Hundorp (x fv256)
Harpefoss

Vinstra (x fv255/256)
Kvam

E6 Sor-Trondelag

27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Skjerdingstad
Melhus (x fv708)
Melhus N

Klett (x E39)
Sandmoen (x fv704)
Tillerbyen N
Tonstad

Kroppan (x fv715)
Sluppen (x E6-arm)
Bratsbergvegen
Nardo

Moholt

Angeltrpa

Tunga

Rotvoll (x E6-arm)
Charlotteniund
Leistad

Storsand

Sveberg
Hommelvik

Trygt fram sammen



E16 Retning Kongsvinger
1 Borgenx

E16 Retning Gardermoen
2 Kryss medarm til flyplassen
3 Avkjoring sentralomradet

E18 Oslo

Serenga (x Mosseveien/Ringl)
Havnelageret

Aker Brygge

Hjortnes

10 Sollerud/ Lilleaker

o O W IN

E18 Akershus

11 Lysaker @

12 LysakerV (x fv166)
13 Strand

14 Hovik

15 Blommenholm (x fv164)
16 Sandvika (x E16)
17 Slependen

18 Holmen (x fv165)
19 Fusdal (x fv167)
20 Oreholtet

E18 Buskerud

21 Lierskogen (x fv16)

22 Liertoppen (x fv282)

23 Kijellstad (x 23/fv285)

24 Brakergya (x fv283)

25 Bangelpkka (x E134)

26 Kobbervikdalen (x fv282)
27 Eik (xfv31)

E18 Vestfold
28 Bergsengakrysset (x fv313)
29 Hanekleivkrysset (x fv319)

Ekebergtunnelen x Svartdalstunnelen

Islandkrysset (x fv32/fv315)
Bentsrudkrysset (x fv315)
Hellandkrysset (x 313)
Kopstadkrysset (x fv310)
Stenbjornrodkrysset (x 19/fv306)
Gullikrysset (x fv308)
Askrysset (x 19)
Aulerpdkrysset (x 312)
Hesbykrysset (x fv312)
Borgekrysset
Tassebekkkrysset
Fokserpdkrysset
Nattvallkrysset (x fv305)
Langakerkrysset
Ringdalkrysset
Bommestadkrysset (x 40/fv40)
Skykrysset

E18 Telemark

48
49
50
51
52
55
56

Langangenkrysset
Moheimkrysset (x fv32)
Skjelsvikkrysset (x 36/fv354)
Kjorholtkrysset (x 354
Rugtvedtkrysset (x fv 353/354)
Gjerdemyrkrysset (x fv38)
Tangenkrysset (x fv 351/fv 363)

E18 Aust-Agder

61
62
63
66
67
70
71
72
73
74
75

Sundekrysset
Brokelandsheiakrysset
Molandkrysset (x 416)
Lundekrysset
Romyrkrysset (x 410 Tvedestrand)
Stelenkrysset (x 420)
Harebakkenkrysset (x 410)
Stoakrysset (x 42)
Sorsvannkrysset
Seldekrysset
Rannekleivkrysset (x 407)

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86

o
AT

Statens vegvesen

Nedeneskrysset (x 420)
Temsekrysset (x 407)
Spedalenkrysset (x til 420)
Biekrysset (x 420)
Frivollkrysset (x 404)
Oygardsdalkrysset (x 420)
Morholtkrysset
Gaupemyrkrysset
Storemyrkrysset (x 402)
Bronningsmyrkrysset (x420)

E18 Vest-Agder

87
88
89
90
94
95
96
97
98

Dyreparkkrysset
Barstolkrysset
Lauvasenkrysset
Timeneskrysset (x 41)
Narvikakrysset
Vollevannkrysset
Bjorndalslettakrysset
Krysset Nedre Lund
Egkrysset

E6-arm Oslo

63
64
65
66

Lodalen
Etterstad
Helsfyr
Teisen

Ring 3 Oslo

50
51
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62

Okern

Sinsen
Maridalsveien
Bergkrysset
Ulleval stadion
Gaustad
Smestad
Radiumhospitalet
Vaekerpveien
Lilleaker

Trygt fram sammen

18-0417 visuell. kommunikasjon@vegvesen.no



